CLASS 14: Stallions In Age 10 Yrs. & Older

SHANGHAT EA

1 150
Owner : AIMAN STUD

Judges
A-Mr Jerzy Bialobok
B-Mr Willie Brown
C-Mrs Claudi; Darius
E-Mr Terry Holmes
F-Mr Murillo Kammer
G-Mr Fausto Scanzi
H-Mrs Renata Shibler

J-Mr Marc Veray

Type
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

120

2 146 SHAKAR PEGASUS (BR)
Owner : shaher stud

Judges
A-Mr Jerzy Bialobok
i3-Mr Willie.Brown .
.C-Mrs"Cial;(.i.ia ﬁa:ius
E-;Mr"Tcrry i—lolmes
F-Mr Murillo Kammer
G-Mr Fausto Scanzi
H-Mrs Renata Shibler

J-Mr Marc Veray

Type

195

19.5
20
20
20
20

119.5

3 144 SHADI AL KHALEDIAH
Owner : AL Jawaher Arabin horse stud

4

Judges
A-Mr Jerzy Bialobok
B-Mr Willie Brown
C-Mrs Claudia Darius
E-Mr Terry Holmes
F-Mr Murillo Ka|;1rncr
G-Mr Fausto Scanzi
H-Mrs Renata Shibler

J-Mr Marc Veray

Type
19.5

19.5

19

116.5

H/N

20

20

20
20

20
20
20

120

H/N

19.5

20
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5

20

175

H/N

19.5

115.5

18.5

1105

107.5

165

| 165 |

96.5

Legs

155 |

16

155

Legs

94.5

Mnts

19.5
19.5
19.5

Mnts

19.5
19.5
19.5
19
18.5

116

23.5

93.5

94 Total Marks
% 562.50

93 Points
93.5 93.75

94
93.5

92.5

93

93 Total Marks
= 556.50

92.5 Points
= 92.75

93

91
92

92 Total Marks

o 550.00
e Points
91.5

90 -
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e
o & 4 145 E.S.SARAB
-y 2 Owner : SHEIKH ABDULLAH BIN MAJID AL QASSIMI
-
g‘?w e eq'
*%( ) & Judges Type H/N  B/T  Legs
"’0
'J'a}f‘r bi ““o"“ : ;
abia A-Mr Jerzy Bialobok = 19.5 19 15 | 185
B-Mr Willie Brown 19 19 115 16

C-Mrs Claudia Darius 19.5 195 | 175 155 |

E-Mr Terry Holmes 195 | 195 | 115 16
F-Mr Murillo Kammer 19 19 17.5 15.5
G-Mr Fausto Sc-a-nzi _ I9.;§ 200 | 7S | 185
H-Mrs Renata Shibler 20 20 18 155
J-Mr Marc Veray [ 19 19 | 13 16

-~ 116 16 1055 94

5 143 Gentelman
Owner : Adel Omar Mohamed Al Marzouqi

Judges Type H/N BT Legs
A-Mr Jerzy Bialobok 19 19 18 15.5
B-Mr Willie Brown 19 19 18 15.5

C-Mrs Claudia Darius 19.5 19 18 165

E-MrTemy Holmes 19 195 175 155

F-Mr Murillo Kammer 185 185 18 15.5
G-Mr Faust.o Scanzi 19.5 19 18 16
H-Mrs Renat.;l Shibler | 195 | 19.5 1 18 15.5

J:Mr Marc Veray 20 I9..5. i Ié 16

1155 115 108 94

6 147 S.A.ALMOSHAHER
Owner : Mohammed Saif Ali A.Lemshourab Al Hebsi

Judges Type H/N  B/T  Legs
A-Mr Jerzy Bialobok 19 19 175 | 155

B-Mr Willic Brown 19 19 17.5 15.5

C-Mrs Claudia Darius 18.5 19 17 15.5

E-Mr Terry Holmes 19 19 18 15.5
F-Mr Murillo Kammer 19 19 18 15.5
G-Mr Fausto Scanzi 19 2.5 KRS | 1SS
H-Mrs Renata Shibler 19 19 L7 15.5
J-Mr Marc Veray 19 19 17.5 16

114 14 1055 93
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Mnts

Mnts |

19

19
19
19.5
19.5

19

19.5

115

114

91
91
LS Total Marks
g 548.50
90.5 Points
” 91.42
93
91.5
90.5
90.5
92 Total Marks
o 547.50
- 90 Points
915 91.25
C 92
92.5
90
89.5
8  Total Marks
91 Points
s 90.08
90
2.5
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